COUNTY OF LAKE e

Legislation Details

File #: 20-980 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 10/8/2020 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 10/20/2020 Final action:

Title: Approve the Public Defender Contract Amendment Number 4 between the County of Lake and Lake

Indigent Defense, LLP for Public Defender Services for the Purpose of Extending the Term of Existing
Agreement and Increasing the Monthly Compensation by $7,000 per month.

Sponsors: Administrative Office
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LID No. 4, 2. PD contract background info

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

COUNTY OF LAKE Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

